



DEPARTMENT OF TRADE, MARKETING, INDUSTRY, CULTURE AND TOURISM P.O. BOX 78~90300 MAKUENI Tel No.: 020~2034944

Email: co.trade@makueni.go.ke
Web: www.makueni.go.ke

INVITATION TO TENDER

The County Government of Makueni invites interested and eligible bidders for the tenders described below. Details of the scope of the tender shall be indicated in the tender documents.

PRE~TENDER SITE VISIT	CONTACT PERSON	CONTACT	DATE & TIME
	AMOS LUVAI	0710457262	Tuesday, 19 March 2024 AT 12:00 NOON

No.	Tender Ref No.	Item Description	Eligibility	Deadline for Tender Submission
1	GMC/TD/L/ 095/2023/2 024	LEASING OF A HOTEL BLOCK AT THE EMALI BUSINESS CENTRE	Local contractors	26 March 2024 At 12:00 NOON
2	GMC/TD/L/ 096/2023/2 024	LEASING OF ABLUTION BLOCK (TOILET) AT THE EMALI BUSINESS CENTRE	Local contractors	26 March 2024 At 12:00 NOON
3	GMC/TD/L/ 097/2023/2 024	LEASING OF WATER SERVICES AT THE EMALI BUSINESS CENTRE	Local contractors	26 March 2024 At 12:00 NOON

NB. Interested bidders should have a registered company or business name and will have to submit a valid pre-tender site visit certificate.

Tender documents should be downloaded from www.makueni.go.ke at no cost and be submitted in the TENDER BOX AT THE EMALI SULTAN HAMUD MUNICIPALITY OFFICES SITUATED AT THE EDEN MALL BUILDING, 2ND FLOOR ~ EMALI MARKET

THE CHIEF OFFICER
DEPARTMENT OF TRADE, MARKETING, INDUSTRY, CULTURE AND TOURISM
GOVERNMENT MAKUENI COUNTY
P.O. BOX 78 ~ 903009
MAKUENI